
FALL SPORTS:
Football Head Coach Tom McGeoy tmcgeoy@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Junior High Football Head Coach Mark Laubenstine mlaub@saintclairsd.org

Golf Head Coach Tyler McCole tylerm@mtvalley.net

Girls' Volleyball Head Coach Maria Sherakas msherakas@verizon.net

Cross Country Head Coach Kelly Lombel klombel@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Girls' Tennis Head Coach Adrian Portland asportland@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Girls' Soccer Head Coach Robert Stock robert.stock.1@us.af.mil

Boys' Soccer Head Coach Zach Reichert zachary.r.reichert.mil@army.mil

WINTER SPORTS:
BOYS Basketball Head Coach Jake Wartella jwartella@pottsville.k12.pa.us

9th Boys Basketball Head Coach Tony Boris tboris1980@gmail.com

8th BOYS Basketball Head Coach Jed Dunkel jeddunkel10@gmail.com

7th BOYS basketball Head Coach Patrick McCord pmac21222@gmail.com

Girls' Basketball Head Coach Stephen Ennis steveennis622@gmail.com

8th Girls' Basketball Head Coach Sean Jones swj001.lvc@gmail.com

7th Girls' Basketball Head Coach Allison Parker aparker@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Wrestling Head Coach Gary Keener gkeener@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Junior High Wrestling Head Coach Ryan Green ryangreen8991@gmail.com

Swimming Head Coach Sandy Englert kickinggirl@comcast.net

SPRING SPORTS:
Baseball Head Coach Mike Welsh mwelsh@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Boys' Tennis Head Coach Adrian Portland asportland@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Softball Head Coach Charles Rinaldo crinaldo@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Boys' Track & Field Head Coach Charlie Schuster cschuster@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Girls' Track & Field Head Coach Kelly Lombel klombel@pottsville.k12.pa.us

Junior Track & Field Head Coach Jeff Dunkel jeffdunk@comcast.net
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